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Women / 2 / L2 C3 gp1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Langrehr181
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

9.250 9.000 9.0009.050 36.300
2 3T 2 3 1 

1 

Royce Cephus723
Goldens Gymnastics

9.375 8.800 9.1008.550 35.825
1 7 6 1 2 

2 

Hailey Andress1564
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.050 8.6008.600 35.375
4 2 5 5T 3 

3 

Ansley Peake1562
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.850 8.8758.750 35.225
9T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Hailey Williams1368
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.200 7.900 9.0758.900 35.075
3 11 3 2 5 

5 

Adalee Cassin1060
Naples Progressive

8.750 9.000 8.6008.500 34.850
9T 3T 7 5T 6 

6 

Macie Grining1801
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 8.1008.400 34.825
5T 1 9 9 7 

7 

Emma Bacon1236
Reflex

9.000 8.300 8.4009.100 34.800
7 8 1 7 8 

8 

Victoria Blair873
Hugo Gymnastics

8.925 8.950 7.8008.350 34.025
8 5 10 10 9 

9 

Caitlyn Allen1563
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.950 8.3508.450 33.850
5T 10 8 8 10 

10 

Lillienne Shareef248
Bayside

8.400 8.050 7.5007.150 31.100
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 C3 gp2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iva White1040
Miami Beach Gymnasti

9.400 9.575 9.4509.550 37.975
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Easley1802
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.325 9.700 9.1009.250 37.375
4 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Karly Lloyd346
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.300 9.1009.250 37.250
1 4 3T 3T 3 

3 

Galilea Santos1486
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.400 8.900 9.2009.300 36.800
2T 6 2 2 4 

4 

Naomi Palmer1061
Naples Progressive

8.950 9.450 9.0008.800 36.200
7 3 6 5T 5 

5 

Averie Church1020
McPherson Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.0008.900 35.900
6 5 5 5T 6 

6 

Camille Thommesen1807
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.250 8.875 8.5508.300 34.975
5 7 8 8 7 

7 

Reese Thornsberry1566
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.425 9.0008.150 34.475
8 9 9 5T 8 

8 

Luna Bucio-Rosas1803
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.450 8.500 8.4008.400 33.750
9 8 7 9 9 

9 

Khloe Stone583
FLIP-N-OUT

7.400 7.100 7.0507.750 29.300
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Julia Sievers1565
Tampa Gymnastics

7.500 6.750 7.4007.500 29.150
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 C3 gp3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addileah Johnson888
Hutchinson Gymnastic

9.500 9.100 9.4009.500 37.500
3 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Weste745
Gym Kidz

9.425 9.500 9.1759.300 37.400
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Veronica Knowles1567
Tampa Gymnastics

9.650 9.450 9.0259.150 37.275
1 3 4 5 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Rae Presto1275
Rise Up Academy

8.950 9.525 9.2509.100 36.825
7T 1 5T 2 4 

4 

Marely Dorantes716
Gold Medal - FL

9.300 9.200 9.0509.175 36.725
5 5 3 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Miller456
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.525 9.100 8.5008.850 35.975
2 6T 8 8 6 

6 

Leia Ivanov1274
Rise Up Academy

8.750 9.375 8.4758.750 35.350
9T 4 9 9 7 

7 

Madison Bissett938
Jubilee

9.100 8.175 8.7009.100 35.075
6 9 5T 6T 8 

8 

Rain Lechuga939
Jubilee

8.950 8.400 8.7008.925 34.975
7T 8 7 6T 9 

9 

Amerie Houck1692
Top Flight Brandon

8.750 7.550 7.9007.600 31.800
9T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 C3 gp4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nataliya Troncoso1277
Rise Up Academy

9.050 9.775 9.5508.950 37.325
7T 1 9 1 1 

1 

Dianna Peretska1569
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.475 9.4008.700 37.025
1T 3 10 2 2 

2 

Sophia Bekirov746
Gym Kidz

9.450 9.450 8.9009.100 36.900
1T 4 3 6T 3T

3T

Lillianne Perry404
City of Daytona

9.300 9.350 9.1009.150 36.900
5T 6 2 4 3T

3T

Isabella Elekes1276
Rise Up Academy

8.800 9.500 9.3259.225 36.850
11T 2 1 3 5 

5 

Marilyn Iwanski1570
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 8.9009.000 36.550
4 8T 5T 6T 6 

6 

Ava Cromer1571
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 8.7259.000 36.350
5T 7 5T 9 7 

7 

Cori Correll940
Jubilee

8.800 9.300 8.9009.050 36.050
11T 8T 4 6T 8 

8 

Annika Manthy1805
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.950 9.425 8.6009.000 35.975
9 5 5T 10 9 

9 

Madeline Koehn190
Andover All Stars

9.400 8.600 8.9509.000 35.950
3 10 5T 5 10 

10 

Raiah Brown1216
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.050 8.550 8.3508.575 34.525
7T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Jillian Valladares1568
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 8.3007.900 33.100
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 C3 gp5
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrianna Derley569
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.600 9.500 9.5509.700 38.350
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ciara Bennett458
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.250 9.450 8.9509.250 36.900
6T 3 3 4 2 

2 

Zoey Parker828
Heartland Academy

9.350 8.575 9.4509.350 36.725
3 9 2 2 3 

3 

Kyndal Johnson1804
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.500 9.675 8.6008.900 36.675
2 1 7T 11 4 

4 

Jalyn Beakley457
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.000 9.325 8.8009.175 36.300
10 5 4 7T 5 

5 

Ashley Petrelli699
Gold Coast FG

9.250 9.100 8.9008.850 36.100
6T 7 9 5T 6 

6 

Isabella Arquette1572
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.1009.050 36.050
5 8 5 3 7 

7 

Isabelle Jones1278
Rise Up Academy

9.325 9.375 8.9008.200 35.800
4 4 11 5T 8 

8 

Brooklyn Sadler405
City of Daytona

9.250 8.500 8.6508.900 35.300
6T 10 7T 9T 9 

9 

Kara Reece1573
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.275 8.8009.000 35.225
9 11 6 7T 10 

10 

Sydney Watson416
Competitive Edge

0.000 9.300 8.6508.300 26.250
11 6 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 C3 gp6
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Bianco347
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.625 9.300 9.4759.350 37.750
1 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Adelynn Plaxton1773
Varsity Gymnastics

9.450 9.525 8.9509.400 37.325
3T 2 1T 6 2 

2 

Sage Zayas748
Gym Kidz

9.450 9.600 9.3008.850 37.200
3T 1 7T 4 3 

3 

Avery Aldahondo1574
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.3258.850 36.925
7 3 7T 3 4 

4 

Adira Zaret747
Gym Kidz

9.200 9.050 9.4259.200 36.875
8 6 5 2 5 

5 

Emerie Fitzgerald459
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.425 8.675 9.2509.400 36.750
6 8T 1T 5 6 

6 

Arela Adzemovic1237
Reflex

9.450 8.675 8.8509.150 36.125
3T 8T 6 8 7 

7 

Ava Holcomb523
Elite Gym USA

9.500 9.300 8.7508.450 36.000
2 4T 10 9 8 

8 

Meisha Brothers941
Jubilee

8.800 8.300 8.6509.250 35.000
9 11 4 10 9 

9 

Le'Zariah Sneed1806
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.700 8.675 8.3008.850 34.525
10 8T 7T 11 10 

10 

Antonia Bacik1311
Riverside Brookfield

8.650 8.975 8.9257.950 34.500
11 7 11 7 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym C
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/30/2018 4:16:35 PM

Women / 2 / L2 C4 gp1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Lanier942
Jubilee

9.425 9.500 9.1759.100 37.200
3 2T 5T 1T 1 

1 

Emma Nevico348
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.500 9.500 8.9009.200 37.100
1 2T 3 5T 2 

2 

Domira Corigliano749
Gym Kidz

9.175 9.250 8.9259.550 36.900
5 4 1 4 3 

3 

Kailee Miller461
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.450 9.150 9.0009.250 36.850
2 5T 2 3 4 

4 

Sofia Bond1721
Twins Gymnastics

8.850 9.700 8.7759.100 36.425
9 1 5T 8 5 

5 

Xiarhianna Hood829
Heartland Academy

9.150 9.150 8.9008.950 36.150
6 5T 7T 5T 6 

6 

Yaslin Dixon874
Hugo Gymnastics

9.275 8.900 8.8008.400 35.375
4 8 9 7 7 

7 

Sophie Vasquez460
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.075 7.850 9.1759.175 35.275
7 10 4 1T 8 

8 

Jaylana Arroyo1239
Reflex

8.900 8.350 8.5008.950 34.700
8 9 7T 10 9 

9 

J'Lani Miranda1238
Reflex

8.825 9.125 8.5508.000 34.500
10 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 C4 gp2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Bray524
Elite Gym USA

9.350 9.700 9.3009.525 37.875
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Miranda Ynestroza750
Gym Kidz

9.550 9.325 9.4009.450 37.725
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Addyson Dunn639
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.400 9.100 9.3759.250 37.125
2 9 4T 3 3 

3 

Sarah Dorough462
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.050 9.550 9.0009.225 36.825
7 2 6 8 4 

4 

Izabelle Ayers1575
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 9.1759.050 36.725
4T 7 7 6 5 

5 

Aiyana Harris1285
Rising Stars MV

8.950 9.525 9.2758.800 36.550
10T 3 9 5 6 

6 

Lynzie Dasher1792
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.175 9.150 9.4258.650 36.400
6 8 11 1 7T

7T

Audrey Weimer1021
McPherson Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 8.8259.375 36.400
10T 5T 3 10 7T

7T

Sofia Raposh104
Tumbling Kids

9.000 9.250 9.0509.000 36.300
9 5T 8 7 9 

9 

Ryleigh Hardie525
Elite Gym USA

9.300 8.750 8.8509.250 36.150
4T 10 4T 9 10 

10 

Sophia Page191
Andover All Stars

9.025 8.000 8.6508.700 34.375
8 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 C4 gp3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Bekirov751
Gym Kidz

9.600 9.500 9.1259.350 37.575
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Zahara Spence1722
Twins Gymnastics

9.450 9.500 9.4259.000 37.375
2T 1T 7 1 2 

2 

Ellie Barnes463
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.425 9.400 9.3009.150 37.275
4 3 4 2 3 

3 

Harmoni Rigg1242
Reflex

9.400 9.150 8.9009.250 36.700
5 6 2 5 4 

4 

Cecilia Bosque1576
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.1009.200 36.550
7 5 3 4 5 

5 

Ohara Callahan1478
Southwest Elite

9.200 9.250 8.3508.700 35.500
6 4 9 7 6 

6 

Sofia Soares1240
Reflex

9.450 8.200 8.3009.075 35.025
2T 8 5 8T 7 

7 

Abigail Castro1241
Reflex

8.750 9.050 7.6508.800 34.250
8 7 8 10 8 

8 

Danielle Bravo433
Desert Christian Gym

8.350 7.750 8.3008.250 32.650
9 10 10 8T 9 

9 

Sophia Galloway640
Fox Valley Gymnastic

0.000 8.100 8.8009.025 25.925
10 9 6 6 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 C4 gp4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Wise466
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.650 9.675 9.5009.325 38.150
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ellina Peretska1577
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.600 9.1009.600 37.850
2 4 1 8 2 

2 

Emma Moore406
City of Daytona

9.375 9.650 9.3759.300 37.700
3 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Chloe Gomez464
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.875 9.650 9.2759.150 36.950
8 2T 6 4T 4 

4 

Selah Eichenholtz943
Jubilee

9.300 9.100 9.3009.225 36.925
4T 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Sophie Koonin1042
Miami Beach Gymnasti

9.000 9.100 9.2759.250 36.625
6 6T 4 4T 6 

6 

Leeann Fussell465
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.300 8.900 8.9009.100 36.200
4T 8 8 9 7 

7 

Samara Da Silva116
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 9.1508.600 35.950
9 5 9 6 8 

8 

Dylan Turkel1041
Miami Beach Gymnasti

8.900 8.700 9.1259.125 35.850
7 9 7 7 9 

9 

Brianna Mills434
Desert Christian Gym

8.500 8.000 8.5508.300 33.350
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 C4 gp5
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samanta Bandres1723
Twins Gymnastics

9.550 9.675 9.3259.525 38.075
1 2 2 6T 1 

1 

Vivian Pritchett752
Gym Kidz

9.350 9.700 9.4009.550 38.000
4 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Zoey Dickey1774
Varsity Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.5509.200 37.800
2 5 7 1 3 

3 

Mariana Theis753
Gym Kidz

9.150 9.650 9.4259.450 37.675
7 3T 3 2 4 

4 

Gabrielle Benson467
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.275 9.650 9.4009.250 37.575
5 3T 5T 3T 5T

5T

Bradie Burkhart570
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.3509.325 37.575
3 6T 4 5 5T

5T

Carlene Andringa250
Bayside

9.100 9.400 9.1509.250 36.900
8 8 5T 8T 7 

7 

Janessa Longoria944
Jubilee

9.200 9.500 9.1508.800 36.650
6 6T 9 8T 8 

8 

Logan Kempton117
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.3259.125 36.300
9 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Timia Reed435
Desert Christian Gym

8.800 7.500 8.1508.200 32.650
10 11 10 10 10 

10 

Zeely Schwartz417
Competitive Edge

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 C4 gp6
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Santiago1724
Twins Gymnastics

9.600 9.775 9.3509.350 38.075
1 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Shiane Olivarez571
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 9.5009.800 37.850
3 6 1 2 2 

2 

Colbie Ramsey1215
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.250 9.750 9.5509.000 37.550
7 2 6 1 3 

3 

Samantha Pablo1765
Twisters Gymnastics

9.275 9.250 9.3009.350 37.175
6 5 3T 5 4 

4 

Emma Hutchins365
Chalk Box

9.575 9.450 8.7509.250 37.025
2 3 5 7 5 

5 

Haley Ross526
Elite Gym USA

9.100 8.700 9.1759.500 36.475
8 9 2 6 6 

6 

Megan Haggard118
AcroFit Gymnastics

9.350 9.325 9.3758.050 36.100
4 4 11 3 7 

7 

Bella Boggs407
City of Daytona

9.300 8.850 8.6008.900 35.650
5 7 8 9 8 

8 

Valeria Ramos1168
Pav YMCA

8.650 8.800 8.6758.300 34.425
9T 8 10 8 9 

9 

Mila Karajovanovic251
Bayside

8.500 8.450 8.1508.950 34.050
11 10 7 11 10 

10 

Khloe Hill1169
Performance Elite Gy

8.650 8.200 8.3508.450 33.650
9T 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 C5 gp1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mylie Flanagan1775
Varsity Gymnastics

9.750 9.600 9.4759.275 38.100
1 3 3T 4 1 

1 

Camila Bermudez1725
Twins Gymnastics

9.450 9.775 9.7009.150 38.075
3 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Ema Morales1349
Salina GemStars

9.400 9.325 9.5759.400 37.700
5 7 2 2 3 

3 

Victoria Valentic366
Chalk Box

9.600 9.650 9.5008.850 37.600
2 2 9 3 4 

4 

Camille Rodriguez754
Gym Kidz

8.875 9.400 9.4009.275 36.950
8 5 3T 5 5 

5 

Karly Saunders418
Competitive Edge

9.425 9.425 8.6509.425 36.925
4 4 1 8 6 

6 

Adelis Bermudez1243
Reflex

9.050 9.200 9.1009.075 36.425
6 8 7 6 7 

7 

Alexis Brayer252
Bayside

9.000 9.350 8.9009.150 36.400
7 6 5T 7 8 

8 

Sammy Miglio119
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.6008.950 35.350
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 C5 gp2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Taylor700
Gold Coast FG

9.575 9.400 9.8259.500 38.300
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Garcia1748
Twisters Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.7259.250 37.725
4 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Julia Jekonski120
AcroFit Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 9.4009.050 37.450
3 2 4T 4 3 

3 

Addison Adams1283
Rising Star Gymnasti

9.150 9.450 9.5759.125 37.300
7 3T 3 3 4 

4 

Madison Crist468
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.450 9.700 9.0508.850 37.050
2 1 7 7T 5 

5 

Kyley Meinhardt1054
Mikcalia's Gymnastic

9.000 9.450 9.2259.050 36.725
9 3T 4T 5 6 

6 

Sienna Aleman701
Gold Coast FG

9.275 9.300 9.0508.750 36.375
5 7 9 7T 7 

7 

Cylee Laclair469
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.750 9.150 9.2009.000 36.100
10 8 6 6 8 

8 

Tionna Smart253
Bayside

9.200 8.600 8.8008.450 35.050
6 9 10 9T 9 

9 

Isabella Maldonado1693
Top Flight Brandon

9.100 8.300 8.8008.800 35.000
8 10 8 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 C5 gp3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Kling1292
Rising Stars FL

8.825 9.500 9.5759.575 37.475
8T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Johnson528
Elite Gym USA

9.400 9.500 9.4009.100 37.400
2 1* 5 3* 2T

2T

Angelina Ramirez1749
Twisters Gymnastics

9.250 9.500 9.4009.250 37.400
4 1* 2 3* 2T

2T

Autumn Clark527
Elite Gym USA

9.450 8.750 9.4509.200 36.850
1 6T 3 2 4 

4 

Aishlin Medina471
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.275 8.350 9.3509.150 36.125
3 8 4 5 5 

5 

Annsley Triplett1695
Top Flight Brandon

8.900 9.050 9.0009.000 35.950
6T 4T 6 6 6 

6 

Riley Wulff724
Goldens Gymnastics

8.825 9.050 8.8508.550 35.275
8T 4T 8 7 7 

7 

Alayla Houck1694
Top Flight Brandon

9.000 8.750 8.3008.250 34.300
5 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Aibhilin Houlihan470
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.900 7.700 8.5508.900 34.050
6T 9 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 C5 gp4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Heredia1751
Twisters Gymnastics

9.200 9.625 9.5509.400 37.775
7 3 1 2 1 

1 

Macey Stone420
Competitive Edge

9.500 9.650 9.1759.300 37.625
1T 2 2T 6 2 

2 

Alexa Jimenez1750
Twisters Gymnastics

9.300 9.425 9.5759.300 37.600
4T 4 2T 1 3 

3 

Emma Stone419
Competitive Edge

9.300 9.675 8.9009.250 37.125
4T 1 4 9 4 

4 

Natalie Marsh1726
Twins Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.3259.150 37.100
3 5 5 5 5 

5 

Natalie Koehn192
Andover All Stars

9.500 8.950 9.3509.050 36.850
1T 9T 7 3T 6 

6 

Shael Yousaf105
Tumbling Kids

9.250 9.050 9.3509.100 36.750
6 7T 6 3T 7 

7 

Savarah Hook1679
Thompson Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 9.0508.850 35.900
9 9T 8 7 8 

8 

Payton Stinson421
Competitive Edge

8.925 9.150 8.9508.825 35.850
10 6 9 8 9 

9 

Alanah Corder584
FLIP-N-OUT

9.100 9.050 8.2008.600 34.950
8 7T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 C5 gp5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zayva Horton1727
Twins Gymnastics

9.425 9.750 9.6009.450 38.225
2T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Alexas Julian890
Hutchinson Gymnastic

9.400 9.700 9.6009.300 38.000
4 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Vivian Ramirez1752
Twisters Gymnastics

9.525 9.325 9.6009.275 37.725
1 8 4 1T 3 

3 

Miranda Steele472
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.250 9.850 9.5758.800 37.475
5T 1 10 4 4 

4 

Savannah Barr572
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.5009.075 37.175
5T 7 6 5 5 

5 

Naomi Weller1696
Top Flight Brandon

9.050 9.450 9.3509.200 37.050
9 6 5 7 6 

6 

Leilanys Soler1487
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.425 9.300 8.9009.400 37.025
2T 9 2 10 7 

7 

Miriam Martinez1697
Top Flight Brandon

9.125 9.600 9.4008.825 36.950
8 4 9 6 8T

8T

Refelyn Gratace1331
Romeoville Tumblewee

9.225 9.500 9.3258.900 36.950
7 5 7 8 8T

8T

Madisyn Saddler1330
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.950 8.750 9.0508.850 35.600
10 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 C5 gp6
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Gerdes122
AcroFit Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.5009.425 37.575
3 7 3 2 1 

1 

Isabella Ortega473
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.575 9.525 9.4258.950 37.475
1 2 10 3 2 

2 

Haley Avishar-Smith124
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.3759.600 37.375
10 3T 1 4T 3 

3 

Hana Uneda408
City of Daytona

9.350 9.450 9.2509.300 37.350
2 6 6 6T 4 

4 

Maddy Emrich123
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.850 9.325 9.6009.375 37.150
11 8 4T 1 5 

5 

Angelica Estevane573
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.125 9.250 9.2259.500 37.100
6 9 2 8 6 

6 

Daniella Marquez1488
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.000 9.500 9.3759.150 37.025
8T 3T 7 4T 7 

7 

Madison Page193
Andover All Stars

9.250 9.200 9.0759.375 36.900
4 10 4T 10 8 

8 

Bianka Solano1728
Twins Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.2509.075 36.875
8T 1 8T 6T 9 

9 

Isabella Phrakousonh1880
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.2008.925 36.725
7 3T 11 9 10 

10 

Ashlee Bernardo367
Chalk Box

9.150 8.800 8.7509.075 35.775
5 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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